
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 9 Sunday, March 9, 2025 – Thursday, March 13, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to advise that our annual Iftar will take place as follows: 

Date: Day: Grades: Section: 

12/03/2025 Wednesday KG-G3 Girls Section (Mothers Only) 

13/03/2025 Thursday G4-G12 Girls Section (Mothers Only) 

  
Please check your e-School account for more information. 
We hope to see you there! 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
1

:1
5

-1
:2

5
 

4th 5th 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5

-1
2

:5
5

 

6th 

Time 9:15-9:55 
9:55-

10:35 

10:35-

11:15 

11:25-

12:05 

12:05-

12:45 

12:55-

13:35 

Sunday Islamic Music 
Saudi 

History 
Science English Math 

Monday ICT English Arabic Math Islamic Art 

Tuesday Arabic English Science Science Islamic Math 

Wednesday English Math  Library Islamic Social PE 

Thursday IC Islamic Arabic English Math 
Saudi 

History 

Weekly Quizzes  
Subject  Day  Topic  Page Numbers   

Science  Tuesday  Heat Transfer 148 --> 154 

Arabic  Thursday  87 -79  رفع الفعل المضارع 

 

Vocabulary 
English  اللغة العربية 

High Frequency Words Dictation Sentences Story Vocabulary 
 

   program manager, 

sample group, 

endurance test 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  32- 23قرآن غيب: تقييم سورة عبس  حفظ الآيات جيدًا   

2 Music Music sheet   

3 Saudi History  187 الدرس الثاني والعشرون/ الأمانة والصدق  

4 Science Lesson 1  :Matter and Energy in Earth’s System 
178-

179 

Lesson check page 184 

number 1 

5 English 
News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids 

(News magazine for kids) Vocabulary 

444-

445 

Bring your Quran or a book 

for Monday. 

Write down the meaning of 

inference in your NB. 

6 Math Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms. 440 Page 440(5 to 7) 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Enhancing Mind Maps with Colors, Icons & 

Collaboration 
 

Improve your Daily Routine 

mind map by adding colors, 

images, and icons to make it 

more engaging. Then, write 

3-5 sentences explaining 

how these elements help 

organize information better. 

2 English 
News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids 

(News magazine for kids) Pre-read 

445-

446 
 

3 Arabic 83 -79  رفع الفعل المضارع  

4 Math Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms. 441  

5 Islamic 210، ص1س 205 توحيد: حقوق الخلفاء الراشدين  

6 Art SPRING TIM OPTICAL ART – CUBOIDS   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  رفع الفعل المضارع تابع 87الواجب المنزلي : صـ  86 -84   

2 English 
News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids 

(News magazine for kids) Close Read 

445-

446 
 

3 Science Lesson 1: Matter and Energy in Earth’s System 
180-

181 
 

4 Science Lesson 1: Matter and Energy in Earth’s System 
182-

184 
 

5 Islamic  ي معناها وفضلها وصفتها 233، ص 1س 230 حديث: الصلاة على النب   

6 Math Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms. 441  
 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Comprehension Check – Mission Twin possible 447 

Complete the Read Theory 

task assigned for you on 

readtheory.org 

2 Math Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms. 442  

3 Library Silent Reading   

4 Islamic 260   فقه: تكملة العشر الأواخر  

5 Social Positive Relationships 82-83  

6 PE -  Sending and Receiving Skill – PingPong   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 IC EV3 Robot   

2 Islamic  3- 1قرآن تلاوة: سورة المجادلة  احضار المصحف   

3 Arabic  صـ   94 -88 نصب الفعل المضارع : لي
ز 95الواجب المنز  

4 English Opinion paragraphs: What drives people to explore? NB  

5 Math Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms. 442 Page 442(24,25) 

6 
Saudi 

History 
ون/ الأمانة والصدق 2ج  ي والعشر

الدرس الثانز  190  

 


