





	Week	dy Ager	ıda		Grade 6C	
Week 9		Sunday, March 9, 2025 – Thursday, March 13, 2025				
Handbooks and Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar		https://ar	abschools.ed	u.sa/academic-ca	lendar/	
Reminders	We are pleased to Date: 12/03/2025 13/03/2025	Day: Wednesday Thursday Ir e-School accoun you there!	annual Iftar wi Grades: KG-G3 G4-G12	Section: Girls Section (M Girls Section (M ormation.	others Only)	

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th		6 th
Time	9:15-9:55	9:55- 10:35	10:35- 11:15		11:25- 12:05	12:05- 12:45		12:55- 13:35
		10.55	Saudi	¥				
Sunday	Islamic	Music	History	Break 1:25	Science	English	Break 12:55	Math
Monday	ICT	English	Arabic	orning 11:15-1	Math	Islamic		Art
Tuesday	Arabic	English	Science	Morning 11:15-	Science	Islamic	Prayer 12:45-	Math
Wednesday	English	Math	Library	_	Islamic	Social		PE
Thursday	IC	Islamic	Arabic		English	Math		Saudi History

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Heat Transfer	148> 154
Arabic	Thursday	رفع الفعل المضارع	79- 87

Vocabulary

	English				
High Frequency Words	Dictation Sentences	Story Vocabulary			
		program manager, sample group, endurance test			







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	قرآن غیب: تقییم سورة عبس ۲۳-۳۲		حفظ الآيات جيدًا			
2	Music	Music sheet					
3	Saudi History	الدرس الثاني والعشرون/ الأمانة والصدق	187				
4	Science	Matter and Energy in Earth's System :Lesson 1	178- 179	Lesson check page 184 number 1			
5	English	News Article: <i>Mission Twin possible</i> by Time for Kids (News magazine for kids) Vocabulary	444- 445	Bring your Quran or a book for Monday. Write down the meaning of inference in your NB.			
6	Math	Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms.	440	Page 440(5 to 7)			

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ІСТ	Enhancing Mind Maps with Colors, Icons & Collaboration		Improve your Daily Routine mind map by adding colors, images, and icons to make it more engaging. Then, write 3-5 sentences explaining how these elements help organize information better.			
2	English	News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids (News magazine for kids) Pre-read	445- 446				
3	Arabic	رفع الفعل المضارع	79- 83				
4	Math	Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms.	441				
5	Islamic	توحيد: حقوق الخلفاء الراشدين	205	س۱، ص۲۱۰			
6	Art	SPRING TIM OPTICAL ART – CUBOIDS					







Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Arabic	تابع رفع الفعل المضارع	84- 86	الواجب المنزلي : صد ٨٧		
	- 1.1	News Article: Mission Twin possible by Time for Kids	445-			
2	English	(News magazine for kids) Close Read	446			
3	Science	Lesson 1: Matter and Energy in Earth's System	180-			
3	Science		181			
4	Science	Laccon 1. Matter and Francis Forth's Custom	182-			
4	Science	Lesson 1: Matter and Energy in Earth's System	184			
5	Islamic	حديث: الصلاة على النبي معناها وفضلها وصفتها	230	س۱، ص۲۳۳		
6	Math	Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms.	441			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Comprehension Check – Mission Twin possible	447	Complete the Read Theory task assigned for you on readtheory.org			
2	Math	Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms.	442				
3	Library	Silent Reading					
4	Islamic	فقه: تكملة العشر الأواخر	260				
5	Social	Positive Relationships	82-83				
6	PE	- Sending and Receiving Skill – PingPong					

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	IC	EV3 Robot					
2	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة: سورة المجادلة ١-٣		احضار المصحف			
3	Arabic	نصب الفعل المضارع	88- 94	الواجب المنزلي: صـ ٩٥			
4	English	Opinion paragraphs: What drives people to explore?	NB				
5	Math	Lesson 7-6: Find Surface Areas of Prisms.	442	Page 442(24,25)			
6	Saudi History	ج٢ الدرس الثاني والعشرون/ الأمانة والصدق	190				